
       
Trip Detail     Page 1

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 01 MS-HS-AM NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 24.27

DRIVER: CORNELL, HEIDI FINISH TIME: 08:36 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 8
BUS: 1 TOTAL TIME: 1:1 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 8

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:35 am SV EL SCHOOL   
      
2 07:38 am NE-K12 PU-DO   
      
3 07:44 am 12095 E National Rd   
      
        
4 07:46 am N Houston Pike & North St-GROUP...   
      
        
5 07:47 am 30 N Houston Pike   
      
6 07:48 am 84 N Houston Pike   
      
7 07:52 am 1151 N Houston Pike   
      
8 07:57 am 13089 Old Columbus Rd   
      
        
9 08:02 am 14380 E National Rd   
      
        
10 08:04 am 13550 E National Rd   
      
11 08:07 am 11846 E National Rd   
      
12 08:08 am 11206 E National Rd   
      
13 08:13 am 1717 Mcconkey Rd   
      
        
        
14 08:16 am 1050 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
        
15 08:18 am 260 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
16 08:19 am 219 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
        



       
Trip Detail     Page 2

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
17 08:20 am 49 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
18 08:24 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
19 08:30 am SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
20 08:36 am 1944 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd-BUS...   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 3

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 01 MS-HS-PM NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 26.15

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 04:06 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 10
BUS: 1 TOTAL TIME: 1:1 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 10

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:05 pm SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:11 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:31 pm 1050 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
        
4 03:32 pm 994 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
        
5 03:34 pm 260 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
6 03:35 pm 219 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
        
7 03:36 pm 49 Sylvan Shores Dr   
      
8 03:37 pm 11206 E National Rd   
      
        
9 03:40 pm 12095 E National Rd   
      
        
10 03:42 pm 11846 E National Rd   
      
11 03:46 pm 14380 E National Rd   
      
12 03:48 pm 13550 E National Rd   
      
13 03:49 pm 13040 North St   
      
        
14 03:50 pm 30 N Houston Pike   
      
15 03:51 pm 84 N Houston Pike   
      
        
16 03:54 pm 1717 Mc Conkey Rd   
      
        



       
Trip Detail     Page 4

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
        
17 03:56 pm 13089 Old Columbus Rd   
      
        
18 04:06 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 5

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 06 MS-HS-AM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:43 am DISTANCE: 25.81

DRIVER: REMLEY, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 08:15 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 3
BUS: 6 TOTAL TIME: 0:32 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:43 am SV EL SCHOOL   
      
2 07:45 am 900 N Urbana St   
      
3 07:45 am 940 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
4 07:45 am 1046 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
        
5 07:46 am 1184 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
6 07:47 am 9775 Old Columbus Rd   
      
7 07:49 am 8765 Old Columbus Rd   
      
8 07:50 am 8740 Old Columbus Rd   
      
9 07:51 am BRIDGEWOOD MHP & N BUENA...   
      
10 07:53 am TURN RIGHT ON WEST BOUND US 40   
      
11 07:53 am 8410 E National Rd   
      
12 07:53 am CROSSOVER TO EB US 40   
      
13 07:55 am CROSSOVER TO EB US 40   
      
14 07:55 am TURN LEFT ON N BUENA VISTA RD   
      
15 07:57 am 1000 N Buena Vista Rd   
      
16 07:57 am 1020 N Buena Vista Rd   
      
17 07:58 am 1080 N Buena Vista Rd   
      
18 07:59 am 7917 Old Columbus Rd   
      
19 07:59 am 7776 OLD COLUMBUS ROAD   
      
20 08:01 am 6860 Old Columbus Rd   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 6

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
21 08:02 am 6754 Old Columbus Rd   
      
22 08:02 am 6678 Old Columbus Rd   
      
23 08:03 am 6590 Old Columbus Rd   
      
24 08:05 am 5524 Old Columbus Rd   
      
25 08:06 am GRANT RD - TURNAROUND AT...   
      
26 08:08 am 6165 Old Columbus Rd   
      
27 08:08 am 6217 Old Columbus Rd   
      
28 08:09 am 1714 Mahar Rd   
      
29 08:10 am 1900 Mahar Rd   
      
        
30 08:11 am BANYON DR & BAYSIDE DR   
      
31 08:11 am BAYSIDE DR & LARKSPUR DR   
      
32 08:12 am 164 Crafton Dr S   
      
        
33 08:12 am 141 Crafton Dr N   
      
34 08:14 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
35 08:14 am SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
36 08:15 am BUS GARAGE   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 7

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 06 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:08 pm DISTANCE: 29.12

DRIVER: REMLEY, MELISSA FINISH TIME: 04:18 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 6 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:08 pm BUS GARAGE   
      
2 03:15 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:35 pm 141 Crafton Dr N   
      
4 03:36 pm 164 Crafton Dr S   
      
5 03:37 pm BAYSIDE DR & LARKSPUR DR   
      
6 03:38 pm BANYON DR & BAYSIDE DR   
      
7 03:39 pm 1900 Mahar Rd   
      
8 03:40 pm 1714 Mahar Rd   
      
9 03:41 pm 6217 Old Columbus Rd   
      
10 03:42 pm 6165 Old Columbus Rd   
      
11 03:44 pm 5524 Old Columbus Rd   
      
12 03:45 pm GRANT RD - TURNAROUND AT...   
      
13 03:52 pm 6590 Old Columbus Rd   
      
14 03:53 pm 6678 Old Columbus Rd   
      
15 03:54 pm 6754 Old Columbus Rd   
      
16 03:55 pm 6860 Old Columbus Rd   
      
17 03:57 pm 7776 OLD COLUMBUS ROAD   
      
18 03:59 pm 1080 N Buena Vista Rd   
      
19 04:00 pm 1020 N Buena Vista Rd   
      
20 04:01 pm 1000 N Buena Vista Rd   
      
21 04:02 pm TURN LEFT ON N BUENA VISTA RD   



       
Trip Detail     Page 8

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 04:03 pm CROSSOVER TO EB US 40   
      
23 04:04 pm CROSSOVER TO EB US 40   
      
24 04:06 pm 8410 E National Rd   
      
25 04:08 pm TURN RIGHT ON WEST BOUND US 40   
      
26 04:11 pm BRIDGEWOOD MHP & N BUENA...   
      
27 04:13 pm 8740 Old Columbus Rd   
      
28 04:14 pm 8765 Old Columbus Rd   
      
29 04:17 pm 1046 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
30 04:18 pm 940 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 9

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 11 MS-HS-AM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 26.85

DRIVER: BERECZKY, BEVERLY FINISH TIME: 08:54 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 8
BUS: 11 TOTAL TIME: 1:19 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 8

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:35 am SOUTH VIENNA SCHOOL - 140 W...   
      
2 07:40 am 2130 Callahan Rd   
      
3 07:41 am 2151 Callahan Rd   
      
        
4 07:42 am 2040 Callahan Rd   
      
        
5 07:43 am 2335 Callahan Rd   
      
        
6 07:46 am 2995 Callahan Rd   
      
7 07:48 am 4382 Callahan Rd   
      
        
8 07:49 am 4438 Callahan Rd   
      
9 07:51 am 4785 Callahan Rd   
      
10 07:52 am 4951 Callahan Rd   
      
11 07:55 am 12405 Broadgauge Rd   
      
12 07:57 am 12975 Broadgauge Rd   
      
        
13 07:58 am 13087 Broadgauge Rd   
      
14 07:59 am 13461 Broadgauge Rd   
      
15 08:01 am 5841 Lundy Ln   
      
16 08:02 am 5455 Lundy Ln   
      
        
17 08:04 am 4707 Lundy Ln   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 10

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
18 08:08 am 3707 Lundy Ln - PICK UP...   
      
19 08:12 am 2221 N Houston Pike   
      
20 08:15 am 11436 Old Columbus Rd   
      
21 08:16 am 11412 Old Columbus Rd   
      
        
22 08:17 am 11392 Old Columbus Rd   
      
23 08:18 am 11384 Old Columbus Rd   
      
24 08:19 am 11237 Old Columbus Rd   
      
25 08:21 am 1273 George Allen Dr   
      
26 08:22 am 1157 George Allen Dr   
      
27 08:24 am 838 George Allen Dr   
      
28 08:26 am 1228 George Allen Dr   
      
29 08:28 am 10944 George Allen Dr   
      
30 08:30 am 10800 Old Columbus Rd   
      
        
31 08:31 am 10472 Old Columbus Rd   
      
32 08:32 am Old Columbus Rd & Baywood - Grou...   
      
33 08:35 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
34 08:43 am SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
35 08:54 am Bus Parked Here   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 11

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 11 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 22.10

DRIVER: BERECZKY, BEVERLY FINISH TIME: 04:29 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 19
BUS: 11 TOTAL TIME: 1:29 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 19

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:00 pm SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:05 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:30 pm Old Columbus Rd & Baywood - Grou...   
      
        
        
4 03:31 pm 10472 Old Columbus Rd   
      
        
5 03:32 pm 10800 Old Columbus Rd   
      
        
6 03:33 pm 11008 OLD COLUMBUS RD   
      
        
7 03:34 pm 11237 Old Columbus Rd   
      
8 03:35 pm 11384 Old Columbus Rd   
      
9 03:36 pm 11392 Old Columbus Rd   
      
10 03:37 pm 11412 Old Columbus Rd   
      
        
11 03:38 pm 11436 Old Columbus Rd   
      
12 03:41 pm 2130 Callahan Rd   
      
13 03:42 pm 2151 Callahan Rd   
      
        
14 03:43 pm 2040 Callahan Rd   
      
        
15 03:44 pm 2335 Callahan Rd   
      
        
16 03:46 pm 2995 Callahan Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 12

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
17 03:48 pm 4382 Callahan Rd   
      
        
18 03:49 pm 4438 Callahan Rd   
      
19 03:51 pm 4785 Callahan Rd   
      
20 03:52 pm 4951 Callahan Rd   
      
21 03:55 pm 12405 Broadgauge Rd   
      
22 03:57 pm 12883 Broadgauge Rd   
      
        
23 03:58 pm 12975 Broadgauge Rd   
      
        
24 03:59 pm 13087 Broadgauge Rd   
      
25 04:00 pm 13207 Broadgauge Rd   
      
        
        
26 04:01 pm 13461 Broadgauge Rd   
      
27 04:03 pm 5841 Lundy Ln   
      
        
28 04:04 pm 5455 Lundy Ln   
      
        
29 04:06 pm 4707 Lundy Ln   
      
30 04:10 pm 3707 Lundy Ln - PICK UP...   
      
31 04:17 pm 2429 N Houston Pike   
      
32 04:18 pm 2221 N Houston Pike   
      
33 04:23 pm 838 George Allen Dr   
      
        
34 04:24 pm 1273 George Allen Dr   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 13

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
        
35 04:25 pm 10944 George Allen Dr   
      
        
36 04:29 pm Bus Parked Here   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 14

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 15 MS-HS-AM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 39.55

DRIVER: BERECZKY, KIM FINISH TIME: 08:58 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 11
BUS: 15 TOTAL TIME: 1:23 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 11

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:35 am SV EL SCHOOL   
      
2 07:41 am 9601 Broadgauge Rd   
      
3 07:42 am 9659 Broadgauge Rd   
      
        
4 07:43 am 9710 Broadgauge Rd   
      
5 07:44 am 10063 Broadgauge Rd   
      
6 07:45 am 10136 Broadgauge Rd   
      
7 07:47 am 5000 Mc Conkey Rd   
      
        
8 07:51 am 6201 Pleasant Chapel Rd   
      
        
9 07:52 am 5885 Pleasant Chapel Rd   
      
        
10 07:53 am 5825 Pleasant Chapel Rd   
      
        
11 07:55 am Broadgauge Rd & Pleasant Chapel R...   
      
12 07:56 am 5308 Pleasant Chapel Rd   
      
        
13 07:58 am 5626 Callahan Rd   
      
14 08:02 am 12551 Silvers Rd   
      
15 08:03 am 12538 Silvers Rd   
      
16 08:04 am 12388 Silvers Rd   
      
        
17 08:05 am 5680 Callahan Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 15

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
18 08:06 am 11675 Silvers Rd   
      
19 08:07 am 11387 SILVERS ROAD   
      
20 08:08 am 11287 Silvers Rd   
      
21 08:12 am 3603 Mc Conkey Rd   
      
22 08:14 am 4326 Mcconkey Rd   
      
23 08:15 am 4420 McConkey Rd   
      
        
24 08:16 am 4648 McConkey Rd   
      
25 08:18 am 11315 Broadgauge Rd   
      
26 08:19 am 11744 Broadgauge Rd   
      
27 08:21 am 12266 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
28 08:22 am 11875 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
29 08:23 am 11500 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
        
30 08:25 am 11000 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
31 08:26 am 10948 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
32 08:29 am 10102 Shorey Rd   
      
        
33 08:30 am 10375 SHOREY RD   
      
34 08:31 am 10515 Shorey Rd   
      
35 08:32 am 10865 Shorey Rd - PICK UP &...   
      
36 08:35 am 2522 Mcconkey Rd   
      
        
37 08:43 am SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 16

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
38 08:48 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
39 08:58 am 1664 FLETCHER PIKE-BUS HERE   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 17

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 15 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:29 pm DISTANCE: 42.83

DRIVER: BERECZKY, KIM FINISH TIME: 04:51 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 8
BUS: 15 TOTAL TIME: 1:22 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 8

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:29 pm SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:35 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:40 pm 9601 Broadgauge Rd   
      
4 03:41 pm 9659 Broadgauge Rd   
      
        
5 03:42 pm 9710 Broadgauge Rd   
      
6 03:43 pm 9990 Broadgauge Rd   
      
7 03:44 pm 10063 Broadgauge Rd   
      
8 03:45 pm 10136 Broadgauge Rd   
      
9 03:47 pm 5000 MCCONKEY RD   
      
10 03:51 pm 6201 Pleasant Chapel Rd   
      
        
11 03:52 pm 5885 Pleasant Chapel Rd   
      
        
12 03:53 pm 5825 Pleasant Chapel Rd   
      
13 03:54 pm 11287 Silvers Rd   
      
14 03:55 pm 11675 Silvers Rd   
      
15 03:56 pm 11759 Silvers Rd   
      
16 03:57 pm 5680 Silvers Rd   
      
17 03:58 pm 12062 Silvers Rd   
      
18 03:59 pm 12388 Silvers Rd   
      
        
19 04:00 pm 12538 Silvers Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 18

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
20 04:01 pm 12551 Silvers Rd   
      
21 04:05 pm 5626 Callahan Rd   
      
22 04:07 pm 5308 Pleasant Chapel Rd   
      
        
23 04:22 pm 1664 FLETCHER PIKE-BUS HERE   
      
24 04:33 pm 10102 Shorey Rd   
      
        
25 04:34 pm 10375 SHOREY RD   
      
26 04:35 pm 10515 Shorey Rd   
      
27 04:36 pm 10865 Shorey Rd   
      
28 04:38 pm 3603 McConkey Rd   
      
29 04:40 pm 4326 Mcconkey Rd   
      
30 04:41 pm 4420 McConkey Rd   
      
        
31 04:42 pm 4648 McConkey Rd   
      
32 04:44 pm 11315 Broadgauge Rd   
      
33 04:45 pm 11744 Broadgauge Rd   
      
34 04:47 pm 12266 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
35 04:48 pm 11875 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
36 04:49 pm 11500 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
        
37 04:51 pm 11000 Collins Arbogast Rd   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 19

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 20 MS-HS-AM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 27.22

DRIVER: MOWELL, NAYSA FINISH TIME: 08:44 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 14
BUS: 20 TOTAL TIME: 1:9 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:35 am SOUTH VIENNA SCHOOL - 140 W...   
      
2 07:38 am 1878 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
3 07:39 am 2502 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
4 07:41 am 2556 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
5 07:42 am 2584 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
6 07:43 am 3387 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
7 07:44 am 4115 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
8 07:47 am 4841 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
9 07:49 am 161 S Persimmon St   
      
10 07:50 am N CHAPAIGN ST 7 PLEASANT ST -...   
      
        
        
11 07:52 am 345 N Champaign St   
      
12 07:56 am 6929 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
13 08:00 am 6877 Casey Rd - PICKUP THEN...   
      
14 08:03 am 7213 Brigner Rd   
      
15 08:05 am 6950 Brigner Rd   
      
16 08:09 am 6843 State Rte 54-TURNAROUND   
      
17 08:11 am 7280 State Rte 54   
      
18 08:13 am 6915 Brigner Rd   
      
19 08:16 am 5587 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
20 08:19 am 4920 MAHAR RD   



       
Trip Detail     Page 20

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
21 08:21 am 4600 Mahar Rd   
      
22 08:22 am 4399 MAHAR RD   
      
        
23 08:23 am 4295 Mahar Rd   
      
24 08:24 am 4153 Mahar Rd   
      
25 08:28 am 2955 Mahar Rd   
      
26 08:37 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
27 08:41 am SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
28 08:44 am ENDS HERE   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 21

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 20 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:19 pm DISTANCE: 21.91

DRIVER: MOWELL, NAYSA FINISH TIME: 04:16 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 27
BUS: 20 TOTAL TIME: 0:57 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 19

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:19 pm SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:24 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:36 pm 2955 Mahar Rd   
      
4 03:38 pm 4153 Mahar Rd   
      
5 03:39 pm 4176 Mahar Rd   
      
6 03:40 pm 4295 Mahar Rd   
      
7 03:41 pm 4464 Mahar Rd   
      
8 03:42 pm 4399 Mahar Rd   
      
        
9 03:43 pm 4600 Mahar Rd   
      
10 03:44 pm 4920 Mahar Rd   
      
11 03:47 pm 5587 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
12 03:50 pm 7030 Neer Rd   
      
        
        
        
13 03:51 pm 6929 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
        
14 03:53 pm 345 N Champaign St   
      
        
15 03:54 pm 338 N Champaign St   
      
        
16 03:55 pm N CHAMPAIGN ST 7 PLEASANT ST -...   
      
        



       
Trip Detail     Page 22

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
17 03:58 pm 161 S Persimmon St   
      
        
        
18 04:00 pm 4841 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
19 04:02 pm 4115 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
20 04:03 pm 3855 N Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
21 04:04 pm 3387 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
        
        
22 04:05 pm 2910 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
23 04:09 pm SOUTH VIENNA SCHOOL - 140 W...   
      
24 04:13 pm 1878 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
25 04:14 pm 2502 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
26 04:15 pm 2556 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
27 04:16 pm 2584 N Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
        
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 23

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 23 NE-STEM-CTC-CC-PM      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:15 pm DISTANCE: 6.91

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 03:40 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 35
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:25 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 35

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:15 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
2 03:27 pm 1085 BIG HILL RD   
      
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        



       
Trip Detail     Page 24

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
        
        
3 03:34 pm BIG HILL RD - EL Group Stop   
      
4 03:40 pm NE-K12 PU-DO   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 25

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 26 MS-HS-AM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:30 am DISTANCE: 43.39

DRIVER: CORNELL, HEIDI FINISH TIME: 08:21 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 3
BUS: 14 TOTAL TIME: 0:51 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:30 am SV SCHOOL   
      
2 07:34 am 349 Newlove Rd   
      
        
3 07:35 am 442 Newlove Rd   
      
4 07:40 am 1543 S Buena Vista Rd   
      
5 07:44 am 8382 Whitridge Rd-Pickup Then...   
      
6 07:45 am 2848 S Buena Vista Rd   
      
        
7 07:46 am 2882 S Buena Vista Rd   
      
8 07:46 am 2999 S Buena Vista Rd   
      
9 07:48 am 9089 Lisbon Rd   
      
10 07:50 am RIPLEY COURT   
      
11 07:53 am 6515 S Charleston Pike   
      
12 07:54 am 6531 Old 70 Rd   
      
13 07:57 am 2956 Newlove Rd   
      
14 07:59 am 2271 Newlove Rd   
      
15 07:59 am 2190 Newlove Rd   
      
16 08:00 am 2061 Newlove Rd-Pickup Then...   
      
17 08:01 am 6610 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
18 08:02 am 6538 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
19 08:02 am 6504 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
20 08:03 am 6415 Fletcher Chapel Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 26

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
21 08:03 am 6280 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
22 08:04 am 6150 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
        
23 08:05 am 6050 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
24 08:05 am 6111 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
25 08:06 am 5658 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
26 08:10 am 5549 Beard Rd   
      
27 08:10 am 5797 Beard Rd   
      
28 08:13 am 1189 Fletcher Pike   
      
29 08:13 am 1096 Fletcher Pike   
      
30 08:14 am 1078 Fletcher Pike   
      
31 08:14 am 989 Fletcher Pike   
      
32 08:15 am 815 Fletcher Pike   
      
33 08:15 am 793 Fletcher Pike   
      
34 08:16 am 732 Fletcher Pike   
      
35 08:16 am 665 Fletcher Pike   
      
36 08:16 am 633 Fletcher Pike   
      
37 08:17 am 601 Fletcher Pike   
      
38 08:20 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
39 08:21 am SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
40 08:21 am BUS GARAGE   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 27

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 26 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:31 pm DISTANCE: 33.36

DRIVER: CORNELL, HEIDI FINISH TIME: 04:42 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 14 TOTAL TIME: 1:11 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:31 pm SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:35 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:42 pm 601 Fletcher Pike   
      
4 03:43 pm 633 Fletcher Pike   
      
5 03:44 pm 665 Fletcher Pike   
      
6 03:45 pm 732 Fletcher Pike   
      
7 03:46 pm 793 Fletcher Pike   
      
8 03:47 pm 815 Fletcher Pike   
      
9 03:48 pm 1078 Fletcher Pike   
      
10 03:49 pm 1096 Fletcher Pike   
      
11 03:50 pm 1189 Fletcher Pike   
      
12 03:52 pm 5658 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
13 03:53 pm 5797 Beard Rd   
      
14 03:54 pm 5495 Beard Rd   
      
15 04:01 pm 6111 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
16 04:02 pm 6050 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
17 04:03 pm 6150 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
18 04:04 pm 6280 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
19 04:05 pm 6415 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
20 04:06 pm 6504 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
21 04:07 pm 6538 Fletcher Chapel Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 28

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 04:08 pm 6610 Fletcher Chapel Rd   
      
23 04:10 pm 2271 Newlove Rd   
      
24 04:12 pm 2956 Newlove Rd   
      
25 04:15 pm 6531 Old 70 Rd   
      
26 04:19 pm 6515 S Charleston Pike   
      
27 04:21 pm RIPLEY COURT   
      
28 04:23 pm 9089 Lisbon Rd   
      
29 04:25 pm 2999 S Buena Vista Rd   
      
30 04:26 pm 2882 S Buena Vista Rd   
      
31 04:27 pm 2848 S Buena Vista Rd   
      
32 04:29 pm 8382 Whitridge Rd   
      
33 04:32 pm 2190 Newlove Rd   
      
34 04:33 pm 2061 Newlove Rd   
      
35 04:36 pm 442 Newlove Rd   
      
36 04:37 pm 349 Newlove Rd   
      
37 04:42 pm SV SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 29

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 30 MS-HS-AM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:27 am DISTANCE: 29.80

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 09:26 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 30 TOTAL TIME: 1:59 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:27 am SV EL SCHOOL   
      
2 07:29 am 114 S Urbana St   
      
3 07:30 am 124 S Urbana St   
      
4 07:31 am 315 S Urbana St   
      
5 07:32 am 306 S Urbana St   
      
6 07:33 am 314 S Urbana St   
      
7 07:34 am 408 S Urbana St   
      
8 07:35 am 414 S Urbana St   
      
9 07:36 am 420 S Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
10 07:37 am 455 S Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
11 07:38 am 511 S Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
12 07:44 am 10527 Plattsburg Rd   
      
13 07:45 am 10530 PLATTSBURG RD   
      
14 07:54 am 10661 Plattsburg Rd   
      
15 07:57 am 11131 Plattsburg Rd   
      
16 08:00 am 12001 Plattsburg Rd   
      
17 08:04 am 12975 Plattsburg Rd   
      
18 08:05 am 1700 Wilson Rd - PICK UP THEN...   
      
19 08:06 am 1620 Wilson Rd   
      
20 08:07 am 13105 Plattsburg Rd   
      
21 08:10 am 1661 Summerford Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 30

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 08:13 am 2081 Summerford Rd   
      
23 08:14 am SUMMERFORD RD & WILSON RD -...   
      
24 08:23 am 1057 Wilson Rd   
      
25 08:24 am 931 Wilson Rd   
      
26 08:32 am 905 S Houston Pike - PICKUP THEN...   
      
27 08:37 am 320 S Houston Pike   
      
28 08:40 am 13825 Old Osborne Rd   
      
29 08:41 am 13000 Old Osborne Rd   
      
30 08:42 am 12864 Old Osborne Rd   
      
31 08:46 am 12000 Old Osborne Rd   
      
32 08:51 am 10980 Old Osborne Rd   
      
33 08:52 am 10783 Old Osborne Rd   
      
34 08:56 am 10481 Plattsburg Rd   
      
35 08:57 am 10415 Plattsburg Rd   
      
36 08:58 am 10395 Plattsburg Rd   
      
37 09:02 am 9582 Plattsburg Rd   
      
38 09:08 am 8100 Plattsburg Rd   
      
39 09:09 am 8101 Plattsburg Rd   
      
40 09:14 am 6820 Plattsburg Rd   
      
41 09:15 am 6705 Plattsburg Rd   
      
42 09:23 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
43 09:26 am SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 31

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 32

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 30 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:20 pm DISTANCE: 35.77

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 04:42 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 30 TOTAL TIME: 1:22 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:20 pm SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:24 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:32 pm 6350 Plattsburg Rd   
      
4 03:33 pm 6705 Plattsburg Rd   
      
5 03:34 pm 6820 Plattsburg Rd   
      
6 03:37 pm 8101 Plattsburg Rd   
      
7 03:38 pm 8100 Plattsburg Rd   
      
8 03:41 pm 9582 Plattsburg Rd   
      
9 03:42 pm 9670 Plattsburg Rd   
      
10 03:44 pm 10395 Plattsburg Rd   
      
11 03:45 pm 10510 PLATTSBURG RD   
      
12 03:46 pm 10481 Plattsburg Rd   
      
13 03:51 pm 10530 PLATTSBURG RD   
      
14 03:52 pm 10664 Plattsburg Rd   
      
15 03:53 pm 10723 PLATTSBURG ROAD   
      
16 03:54 pm 11131 Plattsburg Rd   
      
17 03:55 pm 12001 Plattsburg Rd   
      
18 03:57 pm 12975 Plattsburg Rd   
      
19 03:58 pm 1620 Wilson Rd   
      
20 03:59 pm 1700 Wilson Rd - PICK UP THEN...   
      
21 04:02 pm 13105 Plattsburg Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 33

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 04:03 pm SUMMERFORD RD & WILSON RD -...   
      
23 04:04 pm 2081 Summerford Rd   
      
24 04:06 pm 1661 Summerford Rd   
      
25 04:09 pm 1057 Wilson Rd   
      
26 04:10 pm 931 Wilson Rd   
      
27 04:11 pm 535 Wilson Rd   
      
28 04:12 pm S HOUSTON PIKE & WILSON RD -...   
      
29 04:17 pm 13000 Old Osborne Rd   
      
30 04:18 pm 12864 Old Osborne Rd   
      
31 04:20 pm 12000 Old Osborne Rd   
      
32 04:22 pm 10980 Old Osborne Rd   
      
33 04:23 pm 10783 Old Osborne Rd   
      
34 04:25 pm 630 S Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
35 04:26 pm 511 S Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
36 04:27 pm 493 S Urbana Lisbon Rd   
      
37 04:28 pm 455 S Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
38 04:29 pm 420 S Urbana-Lisbon Rd   
      
39 04:30 pm 414 S Urbana St   
      
40 04:31 pm 408 S Urbana St   
      
41 04:32 pm 314 S Urbana St   
      
42 04:33 pm 315 S Urbana St   
      
43 04:34 pm 124 S Urbana St   
      
44 04:35 pm 114 S Urbana St   



       
Trip Detail     Page 34

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
45 04:42 pm Transportation Lot Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 35

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 31 MS-HS-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:18 am DISTANCE: 33.33

DRIVER: MCGONIGAL, TAMI FINISH TIME: 08:35 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 2
BUS: 31 TOTAL TIME: 1:17 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 2

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:18 am 13089 Old Columbus Rd   
      
2 07:35 am 6460 Davidson Rd   
      
3 07:37 am BUS TURNAROUND - 6800   
      
4 07:39 am 6471 Davidson Rd   
      
5 07:43 am 13610 ST RT 56   
      
6 07:47 am 12709 URBANA LONDON RD   
      
7 07:51 am TURNAROUND IN CLYMER RD CURVE   
      
8 07:52 am 6607 Clymer Rd   
      
9 07:53 am 6601 Clymer Rd   
      
10 07:58 am 11654 Urbana-London Rd   
      
11 08:02 am 6439 Clymer Rd   
      
12 08:06 am 11645 Urbana-London Rd   
      
13 08:07 am 11450 URBANA LONDON RD   
      
14 08:08 am 11334 Knoxville Rd   
      
15 08:09 am 11213 Knoxville Rd   
      
16 08:10 am 11183 Knoxville Rd   
      
17 08:13 am 10986 Mech Catawba Rd   
      
18 08:17 am 11215 Urbana-London Rd   
      
19 08:24 am 9998 Mechanicsburg Catawba Rd   
      
        
        
20 08:25 am 9841 Mechanicsburg Catawba Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 36

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
21 08:26 am 503 E Pleasant St   
      
22 08:27 am 457 E PLEASANT ST - FIRE HYDRANT   
      
23 08:35 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 37

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 31 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:20 pm DISTANCE: 23.78

DRIVER: MCGONIGAL, TAMI FINISH TIME: 04:15 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 4
BUS: 31 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 4

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:20 pm SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:24 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:43 pm 457 E PLEASANT ST - FIRE HYDRANT   
      
4 03:44 pm 503 E Pleasant St   
      
5 03:45 pm 9804 MECH-CAT RD - END HERE   
      
6 03:46 pm 9841 Mechanicsburg Catawba Rd   
      
        
7 03:47 pm 9998 Mechanicsburg Catawba Rd   
      
        
        
8 03:50 pm 11215 Urbana-London Rd   
      
9 03:52 pm 10986 Mech Catawba Rd   
      
        
10 03:54 pm 11183 Knoxville Rd   
      
11 03:55 pm 11334 Knoxville Rd   
      
12 03:56 pm 11450 URBANA LONDON RD   
      
13 03:57 pm 11645 Urbana-London Rd   
      
14 03:58 pm 11654 Urbana-London Rd   
      
15 04:00 pm 6439 Clymer Rd   
      
16 04:01 pm 6601 Clymer Rd   
      
17 04:02 pm 6607 Clymer Rd   
      
18 04:03 pm TURNAROUND IN CLYMER RD CURVE   
      
19 04:09 pm 12709 URBANA LONDON RD   



       
Trip Detail     Page 38

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
20 04:11 pm 13610 ST RT 56   
      
21 04:13 pm 6471 Davidson Rd   
      
22 04:14 pm BUS TURNAROUND - 6800   
      
23 04:15 pm 6460 Davidson Rd   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 39

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 33 MS-HS-AM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:29 am DISTANCE: 49.76

DRIVER: MOSIER, LORI FINISH TIME: 08:37 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 33 TOTAL TIME: 2:8 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 06:29 am SV SCHOOL - START HS ROUTE...   
      
2 07:01 am 5777 Baldwin Ln   
      
3 07:02 am 5857 Baldwin Ln   
      
4 07:12 am 5275 Virts Rd   
      
5 07:13 am 5309 Virts Rd   
      
6 07:15 am 5948 State Rte 54   
      
7 07:16 am TURNAROUND AT OLD MILL   
      
8 07:19 am 5228 State Rte 4   
      
9 07:20 am 5198 State Rte 4   
      
10 07:21 am 5072 State Rte 4   
      
11 07:31 am 5935 Old Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
12 07:33 am 5485 Old Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
13 07:38 am TURNAROUND IN FIELD DRIVE   
      
14 07:39 am 5107 Twitchell Rd   
      
15 07:40 am 5093 Twitchell Rd   
      
16 07:41 am 3862 Moorefield Rd   
      
17 07:43 am PARK & RIDE   
      
18 07:47 am 5125 MOOREFIELD RD   
      
19 07:49 am 5657 Moorefield Rd   
      
20 07:50 am 5755 Moorefield Rd   
      
21 07:52 am 6021 Moorefield Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 40

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 07:55 am 6225 HODGE RD.   
      
23 07:57 am 4050 Hodge Rd   
      
24 08:04 am 5330 Yeazell Rd   
      
25 08:05 am 5118 Yeazell Rd   
      
26 08:07 am 2732 Grant Rd   
      
27 08:10 am 1900 Grant Rd   
      
28 08:20 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
29 08:37 am 3223 TAMARACK AVE - END HERE   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 41

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 33 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:15 pm DISTANCE: 35.53

DRIVER: MOSIER, LORI FINISH TIME: 05:04 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 33 TOTAL TIME: 1:49 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:15 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
2 03:25 pm 1900 Grant Rd   
      
3 03:28 pm 2732 Grant Rd   
      
4 03:30 pm 5118 Yeazell Rd   
      
5 03:31 pm 5330 Yeazell Rd   
      
6 03:38 pm 4050 Hodge Rd   
      
7 03:40 pm 6225 HODGE RD.   
      
8 03:43 pm 6021 Moorefield Rd   
      
9 03:45 pm 5755 Moorefield Rd   
      
10 03:46 pm 5657 Moorefield Rd   
      
11 03:48 pm 5125 MOOREFIELD RD   
      
12 03:52 pm PARK & RIDE   
      
13 03:54 pm 5093 Twitchell Rd   
      
14 03:55 pm 5107 Twitchell Rd   
      
15 03:56 pm TURNAROUND IN FIELD DRIVE   
      
16 04:02 pm 5749 Old Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
17 04:03 pm 5935 Old Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
18 04:08 pm 6841 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
19 04:13 pm 5030 State Rte 4   
      
20 04:17 pm TURNAROUND AT OLD MILL   
      
21 04:18 pm 5948 State Rte 54   



       
Trip Detail     Page 42

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 04:20 pm 5275 Virts Rd   
      
23 04:22 pm 5059 State Rte 4   
      
24 04:31 pm 5857 Baldwin Ln   
      
25 04:32 pm 5777 Baldwin Ln   
      
26 05:04 pm SV SCHOOL - START HS ROUTE...   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 43

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 34 MS-HS-AM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:40 am DISTANCE: 22.49

DRIVER: CORNELL, HEIDI FINISH TIME: 08:13 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 1
BUS: 21 TOTAL TIME: 0:33 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 1

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:40 am SV SCHOOL   
      
2 07:44 am 9737 Jones Rd   
      
3 07:47 am 8143 Jones Rd   
      
4 07:47 am 8097 Jones Rd   
      
5 07:50 am 4112 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
6 07:51 am 4480 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
7 07:54 am 8694 Vernon-Catawba Rd   
      
8 07:58 am 9521 Tarbutton Rd   
      
9 07:58 am 9501 Tarbutton Rd   
      
10 07:59 am 9226 Tarbutton Rd   
      
11 07:59 am 9206 Tarbutton Rd   
      
        
12 08:01 am 8307 Tarbutton Rd   
      
13 08:02 am 3763 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
14 08:03 am 3709 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
15 08:03 am 3545 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
16 08:05 am 2925 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
17 08:06 am 2490 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
18 08:07 am 2143 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
19 08:07 am 2073 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
20 08:08 am 7478 Rebecca Dr   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 44

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
21 08:08 am 7440 Rebecca Dr   
      
22 08:08 am Lakeview Dr & Rebecca Dr - GROUP...   
      
23 08:09 am 7441 Rebecca Dr   
      
24 08:11 am NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
25 08:12 am SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
26 08:13 am BUS AGRAGE - END   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 45

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 34 MS-HS-PM-NE      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:35 pm DISTANCE: 22.16

DRIVER: CORNELL, HEIDI FINISH TIME: 04:30 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 21 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:35 pm SOUTH VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:39 pm NORTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 03:46 pm 7457 Rebecca Dr   
      
4 03:47 pm 7441 Rebecca Dr   
      
5 03:48 pm 7440 Rebecca Dr   
      
6 03:49 pm Lakeview Dr & Rebecca Dr - GROUP...   
      
7 03:50 pm 7478 Rebecca Dr   
      
8 03:51 pm 2073 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
9 03:52 pm 2143 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
10 03:53 pm 2490 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
11 03:54 pm 3086 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
12 03:55 pm 3224 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
13 03:56 pm 3545 Vernon-Asbury Rd   
      
14 03:57 pm 3709 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
15 03:58 pm 3763 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
16 03:59 pm 8307 Tarbutton Rd   
      
17 04:01 pm 8995 Tarbutton Rd   
      
18 04:02 pm 9033 Tarbutton Rd   
      
19 04:03 pm 9206 Tarbutton Rd   
      
20 04:04 pm 9226 Tarbutton Rd   
      
21 04:05 pm 9501 Tarbutton Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 46

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 04:06 pm 9520 Tarbutton Rd   
      
23 04:07 pm TURNAROUND IN CHURCH LOT   
      
24 04:09 pm 4237 Runyan Rd   
      
25 04:14 pm 8694 Vernon-Catawba Rd   
      
26 04:16 pm 5475 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
27 04:18 pm 4112 Vernon Asbury Rd   
      
28 04:20 pm 8097 Jones Rd   
      
29 04:21 pm 8143 Jones Rd   
      
30 04:22 pm 8500 Jones Rd   
      
31 04:23 pm 8900 Jones Rd   
      
32 04:30 pm 9804 Mechanicsburg Catawba Rd-BU...   
      
  


